A
GROUNDING SYSTEM
& LIGHTNING PROTECTION A
Figure Cat No. Description Price
Rod to Cable Clamp
T-GRC-5850 Rod dia. 5/8" (14.2 mm.), Cable size 16 - 50 sq.mm. 220.00
T-GRC-58120 Rod dia. 5/8" (14.2 mm.), Cable size 70 - 120 sq.mm. 230.00
T-GRC-3450 Rod dia. 3/4" (17.2 mm.), Cable size 16 - 50 sq.mm. 260.00

T-GB-12D Dimension L.760 X W.101.6 X H.74.9 mm.,  No. of Hole 24 12,000.00
Power Ground Station
T-GSPS-6 Dimension Bar  50.8 x 350 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 6 1,300.00
T-GSPS-8 Dimension Bar 50.8 x 440 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 8 1,850.00
T-GSPS-12 Dimension Bar  50.8 x 610 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 12 2,300.00
T-GSPS-6D Dimension Bar  101.6 x 350 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 12 2,550.00
T-GSPS-8D Dimension Bar 101.6 x 440 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 16 3,350.00
T-GSPS-12D Dimension Bar 101.6 x 610 x 6.35  mm.,  No. of Hole 24 4,200.00
Communication Ground Station
T-GSCS-200 Dimension Bar 101.6 x 200 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 6 1,400.00
T-GSCS-300 Dimension Bar 101.6 x 300 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 11 2,200.00
T-GSCS-400 Dimension Bar 101.6 x 400 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 15 2,900.00
T-GSCS-450 Dimension Bar 101.6 x 450 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 18 3,000.00
T-GSCS-600 Dimension Bar 101.6 x 600 x 6.35 mm.,  No. of Hole 24 4,250.00
Tin Plated Copper Flexible Braid Bond  ( 1 Hole )
T-LFB1-35300 Cross Section 35 sq.mm., Length 300 mm., Amp Rating 200 A 900.00
T-LFB1-50300 Cross Section 50 sq.mm., Length 300 mm., Amp Rating 250 A 1,100.00
*  Other size is also available upon request
Tin Plated Copper Flexible Braid Bond  ( 2 Hole )
T-LFB2-150386 Cross Section 150 sq.mm., Length 386 x Width.31.8 mm. , 3 Layer, 4,000.00
Coss Section 150 sq.mm., Amp Rating 700 A
Ground Bar
PVC Test Box
Aluminium Test Box

NK
UL
 C
AT
AL
OG
 &
 P
RI
CE
 L
IS
T
Figure Cat No. Description Price
Lightning Pole  ( Pole Tapered with HDG. )
T-LPT-3000-70 Height 3 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPT-6000-70 Height 6 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPT-9000-70 Height 9 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPT-12000-70 Height 12 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPT-15000-70 Height 15 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
*  Other size is also available upon request
Pole Tapered with HDG.
T-LPS-2000-70 Height 2 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPS-3000-70 Height 3 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPS-5000-70 Height 5 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPS-6000-70 Height 6 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPS-9000-70 Height 9 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPS-12000-70 Height 12 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
T-LPS-15000-70 Height 15 M. with copper conductor 70 sq.mm. On Request
Straight Pipe with HDG. *  Other size is also available upon request
Multi Point Air Terminal
T-LMPAT 58 Multi Point dia. 5/8" 630.00
T-LMPAT 34 Multi Point dia. 3/4" 630.00
Elevation Air Terminal
T-LEAT-58-300 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 300 mm. 560.00
T-LEAT-58-500 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 500 mm. 860.00
T-LEAT-58-600 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 600 mm. 1,030.00
T-LEAT-58-1000 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 1,000 mm. 1,650.00
T-LEAT-58-1500 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 1,500 mm. 2,340.00
T-LEAT-58-2000 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 2,000 mm. 3,290.00
T-LEAT-34-300 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 300 mm. 800.00
T-LEAT-34-500 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 500 mm. 1,230.00
T-LEAT-34-600 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 600 mm. 1,500.00
T-LEAT-34-1000 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 1,000 mm. 2,370.00
T-LEAT-34-1500 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 1,500 mm. 3,270.00
T-LEAT-34-2000 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 2,000 mm. 4,420.00
Air Terminal  ( Copper )
T-LBAT-58-300 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 300 mm. 560.00
T-LBAT-58-500 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 500 mm. 860.00
T-LBAT-58-600 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 600 mm. 1,030.00
T-LBAT-58-1000 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 1,000 mm. 1,650.00
T-LBAT-58-1500 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 1,500 mm. 2,340.00
T-LBAT-58-2000 Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 2,000 mm. 3,290.00
T-LBAT-34-300 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 300 mm. 800.00
T-LBAT-34-500 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 500 mm. 1,230.00
T-LBAT-34-600 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 600 mm. 1,500.00
T-LBAT-34-1000 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 1,000 mm. 2,370.00
T-LBAT-34-1500 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 1,500 mm. 3,270.00
T-LBAT-34-2000 Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 2,000 mm. 4,420.00
Lightning Pole  ( Straight Pipe with HDG.  )
GROUNDING SYSTEM & LIGHTNING PROTECTION
A-6
A
GROUNDING SYSTEM
& LIGHTNING PROTECTION A
GROUNDING SYSTEM & LIGHTNING PROTECTION
Figure Cat No. Description Price
Air Terminal  ( Aluminium )
T-LBAT-58-300A Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 300 mm. 410.00
T-LBAT-58-500A Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 500 mm. 630.00
T-LBAT-58-600A Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 600 mm. 750.00
T-LBAT-58-1000A Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 1,000 mm. 1,220.00
T-LBAT-58-1500A Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 1,500 mm. 1,710.00
T-LBAT-58-2000A Air Terminal dia. 15 mm. (5/8"), Length 2,000 mm. 2,430.00
T-LBAT-34-300A Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 300 mm. 580.00
T-LBAT-34-500A Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 500 mm. 900.00
T-LBAT-34-600A Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 600 mm. 1,100.00
T-LBAT-34-1000A Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 1,000 mm. 1,740.00
T-LBAT-34-1500A Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 1,500 mm. 2,400.00
T-LBAT-34-2000A Air Terminal dia. 19 mm. (3/4"), Length 2,000 mm. 3,230.00
T-LAST 58-253A Thread size 15 mm. (5/8"), Aluminum Tape size 25 x 3 mm. 810.00
T-LAST 58-254A Thread size 15 mm. (5/8"), Aluminum Tape size 25 x 4 mm. 820.00
T-LAST 34-254A Thread size 19 mm. (3/4"), Aluminium Tape size 25 x 4 mm. 840.00
T-LASC 58A Thread size 15 mm. (5/8"), Cable size 50 - 70 sq.mm. 800.00